
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

April 1, 2022 - April 30, 2022

41
New Registrations

117
New Courses Started

1,890
Videos Watched

437
Login Sessions

2,206
Lessons Viewed

853
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From April 1, 2022 To April 30, 2022



Monthly Usage

From April 1, 2022 To April 30, 2022



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From April 1, 2022 To April 30, 2022

445 Course Activity

American History
Review

#1

269 Course Activity

Basic Math 101

#2

253 Course Activity

Color Theory, Color
Mixing, and
Technique

#3

184 Course Activity

Life Coaching 101

#4

159 Course Activity

Excel 2016

#5

145 Course Activity

American Heroes and
Villains

#6



136 Course Activity

Celtic Mythology 101

#7

128 Course Activity

QuickBooks Online

#8

113 Course Activity

Excel 2021

#9

112 Course Activity

How To Be a
Substitute Teacher

#10

105 Course Activity

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#11

104 Course Activity

ABCs of English
Grammar

#12

96 Course Activity

How to Care for
House Pets

#13

90 Course Activity

American
Revolutionary War

#14

88 Course Activity

ABCs of Algebra

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From April 1, 2022 To April 30, 2022

6 New Students

Excel 2021

#1

3 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#2

3 New Students

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#3

3 New Students

How to Be Your Own
Life Coach

#4

2 New Students

Behavior
Management 101

#5

2 New Students

Critical Thinking

#6



2 New Students

Building Self-Esteem
in Children

#7

2 New Students

Estate Planning

#8

2 New Students

Vocabulary Building

#9

2 New Students

Windows 10

#10

2 New Students

Retirement Planning

#11

2 New Students

Typing and
Keyboarding 101

#12

2 New Students

American
Government

#13

2 New Students

Italian Cooking 101

#14

2 New Students

Weight Loss
Management

#15



2 New Students

Mixed Media Art

#16

2 New Students

How To Be a
Substitute Teacher

#17

2 New Students

QuickBooks 101

#18

2 New Students

All About Herbs

#19

2 New Students

Enhance Your
Everyday Vocabulary

#20

2 New Students

Personal Finance
101: How to Manage
Your Money

#21

1 New Student

Weight Training 101

#22

1 New Student

Writing Effective
Persuasion

#23

1 New Student

Historical Fiction
Writing

#24



1 New Student

Anger Management
101

#25

1 New Student

Basic English
Speaking Skills

#26

1 New Student

Reading
Comprehension 101

#27

1 New Student

ICD-10: Medical
Coding

#28

1 New Student

Digital Photography
101

#29

1 New Student

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From April 1, 2022 To April 30, 2022

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Fri, Apr 1, 2022 - 3 17 63 35 26 144

Sat, Apr 2, 2022 3 5 9 55 48 22 142

Sun, Apr 3, 2022 3 5 18 92 61 26 205

Mon, Apr 4, 2022 2 11 22 112 76 85 308

Tue, Apr 5, 2022 1 4 21 108 78 33 245

Wed, Apr 6, 2022 1 2 24 116 84 40 267

Thu, Apr 7, 2022 2 5 16 106 76 48 253

Fri, Apr 8, 2022 - 3 15 90 93 34 235

Sat, Apr 9, 2022 1 16 18 123 107 55 320

Sun, Apr 10, 2022 1 5 14 58 45 24 147

Mon, Apr 11, 2022 - - 14 55 37 29 135

Tue, Apr 12, 2022 4 1 18 58 50 40 171

Wed, Apr 13, 2022 - 1 13 55 42 21 132

Thu, Apr 14, 2022 1 2 16 94 66 63 242

Fri, Apr 15, 2022 2 4 7 15 10 9 47

Sat, Apr 16, 2022 1 1 11 37 55 9 114

Sun, Apr 17, 2022 1 4 8 36 28 10 87

Mon, Apr 18, 2022 - 5 14 53 47 16 135

Tue, Apr 19, 2022 3 6 16 97 66 35 223

Wed, Apr 20, 2022 - 1 13 56 49 30 149

Thu, Apr 21, 2022 2 6 18 84 72 25 207

Fri, Apr 22, 2022 3 3 17 132 133 39 327

Sat, Apr 23, 2022 3 3 9 72 87 15 189

Sun, Apr 24, 2022 1 2 10 43 26 13 95

Mon, Apr 25, 2022 - 1 11 37 27 5 81



Tue, Apr 26, 2022 3 4 11 57 78 13 166

Wed, Apr 27, 2022 - 1 19 101 106 33 260

Thu, Apr 28, 2022 1 2 12 74 82 13 184

Fri, Apr 29, 2022 1 3 13 74 72 24 187

Sat, Apr 30, 2022 1 8 13 53 54 18 147

Total 41 117 437 2,206 1,890 853 5,544



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


